March 2007 Rev. 5 1/17
17
ST1S03
1.5A, 1.5 MHz adjustable, step-down switching regulator in DFN6
Features
■ Step-down current mode PWM (1.5MHz)
DC-DC converter
■ 2% DC output voltage tolerance

DFN6 (3x3mm)
Order codes
Part number Packaging Package
ST1S03PM ST1S03PMR DFN6 (3x3 mm)
ST1S03PU ST1S03PUR DFN6D (3x3 mm)
ST1S03
2/17
Contents